DDR4
AMD RyzenTM
R2000 Series
Type A USB 3.1
Gen 2
Top View
Bottom View
BIOS

• DIO cable A81-009203-018G
• Heat sink for 0~60°C A71-008179-000G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory eMMC Display GbE USB 3.1 Gen2 Power Thermal Temp.
PCSF51-BN-86R254 770-PCSF511-000G R2514 8 GB 64 GB 1 HDMI 1 2 12VDC Fanless 0 to 60°C
PCSF51-BN-86R234 770-PCSF511-100G R2314 8 GB 64 GB 1 HDMI 1 2 12VDC Fanless 0 to 60°C
PCSF51-BN-46R232 770-PCSF511-200G R2312 4 GB 64 GB 1 HDMI 1 2 12VDC Fanless 0 to 60°C
PCSF51-EN-46R232 770-PCSF511-400G R2312 4 GB 64 GB 1 HDMI 1 2 12VDC Fanless -20 to 70°C
SPECIFICATION
SYSTEM Processor AMD® Ryzen™ Embedded R2514, Quad Core, 2MB Cache, 8 CU, 2.1GHz
AMD® Ryzen™ Embedded R2314, Quad Core, 2MB Cache, 6 CU, 2.1GHz
AMD® Ryzen™ Embedded R2312, Dual Core, 1MB Cache 3 CU, 2.7GHz